
FEB. 24, 1955 TORRANCE HERALD

 hop Momtoys ami Friday«-9:30 A.M. to 9:15 P.M. ... AH other chopping daye 9:30 A.M. to S:30 P.M.

' 

Thursday, Friday, Saturday and 
Monday,.. Feb. 24th thru 28th

. Subject to Prior Sale   Hurry!Limited

I ft

SAVE $50
Automatic Washer

Regular
249.95
Kenmore

19995
$5 DOWN

Sears Eaiy Terms (usual 
low carrying charge)

Very limited quantity to 90 *t this sensational low pricel 
Modern ityled Kenmore automatically washes, rinses seven 
times and spins clothes damp dry ... 9 pounds at a time! 

Witfc Famous 5uds-Saver_________ >1«.«8

Reconditioned 
Automatic Washer

13995

SAVE *3
 (9 Corrugated 
Plastic Sheets

$5 DOWN 
Seers losy T.rmi. 

Uinel Low Carrylni Chart.

Washes, rinses and spins damp 
dry with gentle, thorough agi 
tator action. Fully automatic 
bolt-down model, l-yr. guar.

lUfnlaru.n
Our lowest prfee ever! Trans 

lucent, shatterproof panels 

with a thousand uses. May be 

sawed, nailed or hammered.

Save'15
Gas Fleer Furnace
Regular "WA95

Homert 10,000 BTU furnace, 
complete with built-in autp- 

'.i.*:4 inatie thermostat. Act nowl

SAVE '20 to '110
en Floor Models of Major Appliances

ALL SOLD "AS IS"

Quantity Description Formerly

AutomaHc Wadier

AutomaHc Woslwr

AutomoHc Waster

AutomaHc Washer

AutomaHc Washer

AutomaHc Washer

Kenmore Gas Dryer

Kenmore Gas Dryer

Kenmore Electric Dryer

KmrnoM Wrings* Wo*h«r 

Kenmor. Wringer Washer

Kenmore Ironer

Kenmore Iroaw

179.95

249.95

264.95

2M.95 

224.95

264.96

249.95

249.95

209.95

109.95

119.95

89.95

169.95

149.95

s«i* I SAVE
119.95

179.95

204.95

199.95 

UI9.95 

214.95

179.96

189^95

139^95

84.95

8000 
70.00 
60.00 
65.00 
35.00 
50.00 

TO.OO 
60.00 
70.00 
25.00

99.95

59.95

139.95

119.95

20.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

Huge Savings on Famous Cold spots
Quantity

Coldspot Super-Ment

9-cu.-ft. Refrigerator

Description

ll-cu.-ft. Refrigerator

ll-cu.-ft. Refrigerator

9-cu.-f>. Refrigerator

14-cii.-ft. Dehne Freezer

4-cu.-ft. Deluxe Freewr

14-cu.-ft. Deluxe Preejer

'A-h.p-AlrCoMltk»er

Vj-h.p. Air CoMflriaMr

y«-li.p. Air ConoMHoner

Regular

339.95

399.95

279.95

239.95

209.95

359.95

189.95

329.95

299.95

249.95

279.95

Sal*

259.95

319.95

219.95

169.95

159.95

299.95

149.95

219.95

199.95

149.95

169.95

SAVE
80.00
80.00
60.00
70.00
50.00
60.00
40.00

110.00
100.00
100.00
110.00

Kenmore Gas and Electric Ranges

Quantity Description Regular,

filly eiMSMrie
42-Inch fei leete

34-lnck got r«fe with frill,
Vlil-lak. dm

3t-lKh .I.eltU reeoe. 
___wlth Infra-Hoy « » 

Ji-lnch Dtlun Qat leige 
with RolliMfl. _

It-Inch Bus  .««  
with Wolit-kl Ireller

289.95

189.95

409.95

319.95

269.95

199.95

269.95

269.88

149.88

369.88

259.88

209.88

139.88

229.88

SAVE
2Mf 
40.07 
40.07
60.07
60.07
60.07
40.07

64.95 Gas Furnacei, 40M BTU (2 only) _ 

7.95 Toltot SeaH, choke of col

54
"

Complete line of NR

Kitchen 
Cabinets

15% OFF
Modernise your kitchen 

now at tremendous saving «l

Discontinued color* of

Va OFF
Drastic reduction »o close
out . . . quantities limited!

( Me. MeterieU Dtstf.l

SPECIAL'IB? • k V I Ft b •
New 1955 
9.6 cu. ft. 
Coldspot

'^•dfo,

Again, Coldspot leads them ell in 
finest features at the lowest pricel 
Top-to-floor storage witn ful 
widfh 40-lb. freeiar chest, 3 bonus 
Servi-Shelves on door, striking 
Color-Tone interior. 5-Year Pro 
tection Plan included.

7.6 cu. ft. Celdspot

J Now Only 149.88

SAVE 50.07
Coldspot Upright Freexer

Regular 
319.95 26988

Huge 11.4 at. ft. Coldspot stores up to 399 pounds of 

freien foods ... yet fits in a small 3li30" floor space. 

Newest features throughout for convenience. See it now!

189.9S 'Kitchen Model' Coldtpot Freeief_1 eMI

139" Valued
Divided top gas range
Specially prictd 
this sal* only!

99"
JJ Jf MoeX

J5 DOWN, Seen taa« Tenii, 
Uiiol lew Carylef Choree

What e Rne-up of features on this compact Kenmore! 
Automatic top burner lighting, super 25-inch oven 
with automatic heat control, large slide-out broiler 
. . . meny other features for eaiier. better cooVlng.

Kenmore Con 
sole Sewing 
Machine

4488

f s DOWN, s*«n l»* 
T«m», Utif«l L»w 
Cefrylif Chert*

Demonstrator*, lacked 

by full 20-yr. guaran 
tee! Rich walnut finish 

cabinet, powerful full 

site sewing head. Also 

some portables at only 

34.95.

Phone LO. 54*11 
Anytime for 
Expert Servke
A factory-trained sen- 
vicemen U erweys H 
near es your phono to 
keep yeur Soon «pphV 
ance In top worUnf 
condltlen.

SCARS - INGLEWOOD * Manchostor at Hillcroct OR. 2-8141 
OR. 1-2911 Park FLU!

3fc«pp- ;'-'


